
Swisscup Trainees 2016
Wallisellen

4. November 2016

LÄNDERKAMPF U16
Ra
ng

Name
Jahr

g.
Verein Verband Total

1 Schweiz 141.250 139.150 139.950 241.850 239.950 337.300 239.450

Andrin Frey 2000 5.1 14.100 4.3 12.450 4.7 13.300 5.2 14.400 4.6 12.800 4.3 10.650 28.2 77.700

Davide Bieri 2001 5.2 13.850 4.6 12.300 4.7 12.850 4.4 13.550 4.4 13.200 4.4 11.850 27.7 77.600

Dominic Tamsel 2000 4.8 13.250 5.1 13.650 4.7 13.450 4.5 13.150 4.7 13.100 23.8 66.600

Ian Raubal 2001 4.6 13.200 4.4 13.800 4.6 13.600 4.7 12.350 18.3 52.950

Timothy Rossetti 2003 4.9 13.300 4.7 13.050 4.4 13.650 14.0 40.000

2 Italien 339.650 237.250 239.900 142.400 140.100 140.050 239.350

Nicolo Mozzato 2000 5.5 14.200 4.3 12.400 4.8 13.250 5.2 14.000 4.9 13.300 4.9 13.350 29.6 80.500

Lay Giannini 2001 5.1 11.750 4.4 12.150 4.8 13.500 5.2 14.200 4.8 13.550 5.0 13.650 29.3 78.800

Lorenzo Casali 2001 4.9 12.050 4.2 12.700 4.8 12.950 5.2 13.950 5.1 13.250 4.4 13.000 28.6 77.900

Umberto Zurlini 2001 5.1 13.400 4.5 11.700 5.2 14.200 14.8 39.300

Yumin Abbadini 2001 4.7 13.150 4.6 13.000 4.3 13.050 13.6 39.200

3 Belgien 436.400 335.750 338.650 440.100 336.400 237.750 225.050

Jonas Delvael 2000 5.0 12.500 3.4 11.800 4.4 12.750 4.4 13.650 4.9 12.750 4.6 12.600 26.7 76.050

Noah Kuavita 1999 4.9 12.550 4.6 11.350 4.1 12.800 5.1 13.100 4.2 11.800 4.6 12.300 27.5 73.900

Mattis Bouchet 2001 4.8 11.350 4.0 12.850 4.4 13.350 4.3 11.850 4.6 12.850 22.1 62.250

Liam De Smet 2000 4.9 12.600 4.6 13.000 4.7 11.650 14.2 37.250

4 Niederlande 239.950 432.500 435.250 340.300 433.500 436.100 217.600

Lars Vos 2001 4.7 13.400 3.6 11.350 4.3 11.900 4.4 13.450 3.1 8.350 4.3 11.750 24.4 70.200

Wesley de Haas 2001 5.0 13.400 2.9 11.400 5.2 14.350 4.0 12.450 3.6 12.350 20.7 63.950

Jordi Hagenaar 2003 4.7 13.150 3.9 10.900 4.2 11.750 3.6 12.500 16.4 48.300

Wout Teillers 2001 4.1 12.050 3.6 12.300 4.1 10.700 3.5 12.000 15.3 47.050

Jaro van Wijngaarden 2001 4.0 10.250 4.5 11.600 3.0 10.350 3.7 10.600 15.2 42.800
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Swisscup Trainees 2016
Wallisellen

4. November 2016

LÄNDERKAMPF U16
Ra
ng

Name
Jahr

g.
Verein Verband Total

1 Nicolo Mozzato 2000 5.5 114.200 4.3 612.400 4.8 413.250 5.2 514.000 4.9 313.300 4.9 213.350 29.6 80.500

2 Lay Giannini 2001 5.1 1411.750 4.4 812.150 4.8 113.500 5.2 314.200 4.8 213.550 5.0 113.650 29.3 78.800

3 Lorenzo Casali 2001 4.9 1212.050 4.2 312.700 4.8 812.950 5.2 613.950 5.1 413.250 4.4 513.000 28.6 77.900

4 Andrin Frey 2000 5.1 214.100 4.3 512.450 4.7 313.300 5.2 114.400 4.6 812.800 4.3 1410.650 28.2 77.700

5 Davide Bieri 2001 5.2 313.850 4.6 712.300 4.7 912.850 4.4 1013.550 4.4 513.200 4.4 1211.850 27.7 77.600

6 Jonas Delvael 2000 5.0 1112.500 3.4 911.800 4.4 1212.750 4.4 813.650 4.9 912.750 4.6 712.600 26.7 76.050

7 Noah Kuavita 1999 4.9 1012.550 4.6 1111.350 4.1 1112.800 5.1 1313.100 4.2 1211.800 4.6 1012.300 27.5 73.900

8 Lars Vos 2001 4.7 413.400 3.6 1111.350 4.3 1311.900 4.4 1113.450 3.1 168.350 4.3 1311.750 24.4 70.200

9 Dominic Tamsel 2000 4.8 813.250 5.1 113.650 4.7 213.450 4.5 613.150 4.7 313.100 23.8 66.600

10 Wesley de Haas 2001 5.0 413.400 2.9 1611.400 5.2 214.350 4.0 1012.450 3.6 812.350 20.7 63.950

11 Mattis Bouchet 2001 4.8 1511.350 4.0 912.850 4.4 1213.350 4.3 1111.850 4.6 612.850 22.1 62.250

12 Ian Raubal 2001 4.6 513.200 4.4 713.800 4.6 113.600 4.7 812.350 18.3 52.950

13 Jordi Hagenaar 2003 4.7 913.150 3.9 1310.900 4.2 1411.750 3.6 1412.500 16.4 48.300

14 Wout Teillers 2001 4.1 1212.050 3.6 1512.300 4.1 1410.700 3.5 1112.000 15.3 47.050

15 Jaro van Wijngaarden 2001 4.0 1410.250 4.5 1511.600 3.0 1510.350 3.7 1510.600 15.2 42.800

16 Timothy Rossetti 2003 4.9 713.300 4.7 213.050 4.4 813.650 14.0 40.000

17 Umberto Zurlini 2001 5.1 413.400 4.5 1011.700 5.2 314.200 14.8 39.300

18 Yumin Abbadini 2001 4.7 613.150 4.6 713.000 4.3 413.050 13.6 39.200

19 Liam De Smet 2000 4.9 412.600 4.6 713.000 4.7 1311.650 14.2 37.250
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